
COMMUNITY EDUCATION COUNCIL 32 
 
      797 Bushwick Ave., Brooklyn, NY 11221 (Rm 319) Phone: 718-574-1203 E-mail: cec32@schools.nyc.gov 

 

Tentative Monthly Meeting Calendar for Year 2020-2021  
(Subject to Change) 

 

Due to the present health crisis and the changes that have resulted thereof, we might need to revise our 

monthly meetings calendar as we approach our meeting dates. Any updates to our calendar will be 

posted on our website here. Unless otherwise announced, all Calendar and Business Meetings take 

place between 6 PM and 9 PM. 

Annual, Calendar, and Business Meetings 

Thursday, July 16th, 2020 

 

Calendar and Business Meetings 

Thursday, August 20, 2020 

 

Calendar and Business Meetings 

Thursday, September 17, 2020 

 

Calendar and Business Meetings 

Thursday, October 15, 2020 

 

Calendar and Business Meetings 

Thursday, November 19, 2020 

 

Calendar and Business Meetings 

Thursday, December 17, 2020 

 

Calendar and Business Meetings 

Thursday, January 21, 2021 

 

Calendar and Business Meetings 

Thursday, February 18, 2021 

 

Calendar and Business Meetings 

Thursday, March 18, 2021 

 

Calendar and Business Meetings 

Thursday, April 15, 2021 

 

Calendar and Business Meetings 

Thursday, May 20, 2021 

Calendar and Business Meetings 

Thursday, June 17, 2021 

https://cec32.org/schedule

